Annexure - 2

Name of the corporate debtor: Global Infratech & Finance Limited; Date of of CIRP: 25 2022; List of creditors as on: 28th y, 2023
[ ditors (other than and and Dues)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount Toof | Amount of | of any | Amount of )
S. NO. Name of creditor Identification No.|  Date of Amount of claim | Nature of | covered by | AmOunt |Whether| (o o | contingent | mutual Amount of claim| ey | Remarks, if
i Amount claimed A i, |covered by| related 3 e d not admitted ificati Emy
receipt admitted claim security S | sharein |  claim ues, verification
et O ]| R CoC that
1 BSE Limited OC-1 20-01-2023 20,89,780 20,89,780.00 |Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
2 SEBI 0Cc-2 21-02-202. 3,15,000 3.15.000 |Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
3 |Assistance Commissioner (State Taxes),
Egmore Assesment Circle, Government of oc-3 03.02.2023 2,79,70,641 2,79,70,641 |Unsecured o o [ [ [ [ - -
Tamil Nadn
4 |M/S PURVA SHAREGISTRY (INDIA) PVT. LTD. |0C-4 04-02-2023 127,440 127,440 |Unsecured o o o o o o . .
Total 3.05.02.861 05 00 861 .




